Incident #

24-008179

24-008182

24-008183

24-008185

24-008186

24-008189

24-008192

24-008194

24-008196

24-008203

24-008209

Date Time

03/08/2024 00:37:

03/08/2024 00:46:

03/08/2024 00:47:

03/08/2024 01:24:

03/08/2024 02:14:

03/08/2024 05:02:

03/08/2024 06:46:

03/08/2024 07:18:

03/08/2024 07:35:

03/08/2024 07:57:

03/08/2024 08:56:

Call Briefing

WINCHESTER POLICE DEPARTMENT

Report

3/8/2024 thru 3/8/2024

Selected Agency Type: Police

Reported/Actual Type

DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC
DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
SUSPICIOUS PERSON

TRAFFIC STOP
DRUG CASE

DRUNK IN PUBLIC
DRUNK IN PUBLIC

HIT AND RUN
HIT AND RUN

LARCENY
LARCENY

DOG RUNNING AT LARGE
DOG RUNNING AT LARGE

ALARM/OUTSIDE AGENCY
OPEN WINDOW/DOOR

ALL ANIMAL CALLS
ALL ANIMAL CALLS

ASSIST FIRE/RESCUE
ASSIST FIRE/RESCUE

DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC

Selected Agency ID: All

Location/Business/Reporting Party
200 BLOCK E PICCADILLY ST

2900 BLOCK VALLEY AVE

400 BLOCK WEEMS LN

700 BLOCK N LOUDOUN ST

1800 BLOCK AMHERST ST

500 BLOCK DUNLAP ST

200 BLOCK E CORK ST

1300 BLOCK AMHERST ST

1800 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD

600 BLOCK WATSON AVE

400 BLOCK GREEN ST



24-008218

24-008222

24-008225

24-008226

24-008229

24-008231

24-008237

24-008239

24-008243

24-008244

24-008245

24-008247

24-008255

03/08/2024

03/08/2024

03/08/2024

03/08/2024

03/08/2024

03/08/2024

03/08/2024

03/08/2024

03/08/2024

03/08/2024

03/08/2024

03/08/2024

03/08/2024

09:35:

10:01:

10:27:

10:32:

10:37:

11:08:

11:37:

11:49:

12:32:

12:40:

12:40:

12:52:

13:54:

DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC

DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC

DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC
DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC

HEALTH/WELFARE CHECK
POLICE INFORMATION

POLICE INFORMATION
POLICE INFORMATION

DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC

ALL ANIMAL CALLS
ALL ANIMAL CALLS

PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE
PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE

INDECENT EXPOSURE
INDECENT EXPOSURE

SHOPLIFTING
SHOPLIFTING

TRANSPORT
TRANSPORT

LARCENY
LARCENY

TRANSPORT
TRANSPORT

SHOPLIFTING
SHOPLIFTING

1300 BLOCK BERRYVILLE AVE

BUCKNER DR/ MEADOW BRANCH AVE

1800 BLOCK ROSSER LN

400 BLOCK HANDLEY BLVD

300 BLOCK WEEMS LN

1900 BLOCK HENRY AVE

300 BLOCK N BRADDOCK ST

1200 BLOCK MCCORMAC CIR

2300 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD

00 BLOCK N KENT ST

700 BLOCK N LOUDOUN ST

1300 BLOCK S LOUDOUN ST

2300 BLOCK LEGGE BLVD



24-008258

24-008259

24-008264

24-008268

24-008273

24-008274

24-008276

24-008284

24-008287

24-008288

24-008290

24-008292

24-008294

03/08/2024

03/08/2024

03/08/2024

03/08/2024

03/08/2024

03/08/2024

03/08/2024

03/08/2024

03/08/2024

03/08/2024

03/08/2024

03/08/2024

03/08/2024

14:32:

14:38:

15:13:

16:10:

16:49:

16:52:

16:58:

18:30:

19:12:

19:15:

19:57:

20:34:

21:01:

PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE
PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT
TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

FRAUD
FRAUD

THREATS / PHONE CALLS
THREATS / PHONE CALLS

LARCENY
LARCENY

LARCENY
LARCENY

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT
TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

ACCIDENT/WITH PI

ACCIDENT/WITH PI

TRAFFIC STOP
DRUG CASE

ACCIDENT/NO PI
ACCIDENT/NO PI

DRUNK IN PUBLIC
DRUNK IN PUBLIC

TRESPASSING
TRESPASSING

VIOLATE PROTECT ORD

VIOLATE PROTECT ORD

100 BLOCK WOLFE ST

N BRADDOCK ST/ W PICCADILLY ST 'D1

200 BLOCK W FAIRFAX LN

00 BLOCK W BOSCAWEN ST

900 BLOCK WOODLAND AVE

900 BLOCK ORCHARD AVE

CEDAR CREEK GR/ VALLEY AVE

500 BLOCK E CORK ST

LOWRY DR/ MAPLE DR

LOWRY DR/ S PLEASANT VALLEY RD

200 BLOCK LIBERTY AVE

00 BLOCK W BOSCAWEN ST

3100 BLOCK VALLEY AVE



24-008295

24-008296

24-008300

24-008304

24-008305

24-008309

24-008312

03/08/2024

03/08/2024

03/08/2024

03/08/2024

03/08/2024

03/08/2024

03/08/2024

Total Number of Calls:

21:29:

21:37:

21:49:

22:03:

22:05:

22:23:

23:03:

DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC
DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC

DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC
DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC

DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC
DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC

RUNAWAY
POLICE INFORMATION

ASSIST FIRE/RESCUE
ASSIST FIRE/RESCUE

VANDALISM / PROPERTY DMG
VANDALISM / PROPERTY DMG

TRAFFIC STOP
DUl

44

CONWAY ST/ ROSS ST

GREEN ST/ VAN FOSSEN ST

FOX DR/ SCOTT ST

00 BLOCK E GERMAIN ST

200 BLOCK WOOD AVE

00 BLOCK W BOSCAWEN ST

00 BLOCK RIFLEMEN LN
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